
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= TJ PROPERTIES LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201005040001
37660

05/04/2010
02:33:06

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED L CO

201007010002
11420

07/01/2010
02:44:25

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11390

07/01/2010
02:44:22

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11400

07/01/2010
02:44:23

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11440

07/01/2010
02:44:27

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11410

07/01/2010
02:44:24

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR

201007010002
11430

07/01/2010
02:44:26

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

29 25 Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR



201106220001
82950

06/22/2011
02:14:32

TJ
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE -
NOFEE

BIRMINGHAM
CITY WIDE
LOCAL
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

29 25 Instr
#:20100701000
211430

Lot#:20
Book:29 Pg:25
Sub:CLAYTON
S ADDITION
TO OAK
MOUNTAIN
BUSINESS
PARK
SECOND
SECTOR


