Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005040001 37660	05/04/2010 02:33:06	TJ PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED L CO							2000.1940.1
201007010002 11420	07/01/2010 02:44:25	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002 11390	07/01/2010 02:44:22	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002 11400	07/01/2010 02:44:23	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002 11440	07/01/2010 02:44:27	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002 11410	07/01/2010 02:44:24	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
201007010002 11430	07/01/2010 02:44:26	TJ PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR

201106220001 82950		TJ PROPERTIES LLC		NOFEE	BIRMINGHAM CITY WIDE LOCAL DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			29	25		Lot#:20 Book:29 Pg:25 Sub:CLAYTON S ADDITION TO OAK MOUNTAIN BUSINESS PARK SECOND SECTOR
-----------------------	--	-------------------------	--	-------	---	--	--	----	----	--	---